
Form 420 

Rule 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

$.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

04940054 

Name Of Company 

Active Colour Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

the Joint liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 09 August 2013 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chns Parkman & Lisa Alford 
Purnelis For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Laquidation Section Post Room 
Treverva, Penryn 

Nr Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 98L 

> 

rs *A2FCZ26B" 
A26 23/08/2013 #122 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Active Colour Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Active Colour Limited 

on 09 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Fao L Woerpyams 

Signed: a 

Dated: 4.6. _ 

Form 4 19 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Equity in Ford Transit Van 

Equity in Renault Van 

Equity in Volkswagen Van 

Debtors 

Less 10% Bad Debt Provision 

Less. Lloyds Commercial Finance 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Surplus funds from sale of Assets 

Less: Agents Fees 

Vehicle 

Stock, Fixtures & Fittings and 

Plant & Machinery 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

? Nil 
° Nil 

? Nil 

108,932 108, 932 

(10,893) 

(86, 948) 

11,091 

34,600 

(8,625) 

27,975 
? 1,500 

? 2,500 

41,066 

Date GF S.02 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Employee Unsecured Claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£1 41,066 

(12, 440) 

£| 28,246 

(8,725) (8,725) 

£] 19,901 

8,725 

£51,105) 

(115,191) 
(66,534 

(51,105 

£ 8,725 

) 

1,000 

£(224, 105) 

1,000 

£ (225,105) 

L) t- 

Signature Ram Date_ t 6-13 



ureypepy moupiry 5 

[2}0)-qng fae 
aquiosk yy 
sexy 1072) 

ddl 
9179 

JOISBONO]H 
“p1ojsjop 

Jouyoig 
ysijsuq 

89 
PIEYDIO 

PIO 
raas 

AZL 
€84N 

aud 1 
uod¢ 

apseoman, 

A
L
A
L
 

Wu] 
SdlATOg 

i8] 
A
 
q
u
o
u
n
r
e
d
o
q
 

ousted 
wosaie, yshnug 

powusry x ek 

Caeé 
S
T
L
 

HEMUWOD 
‘yMIpOY 

100g 

S6PE 
peoy 

uosusaal |, 
aBaYoD 

yemmory 

g
a
 

P
a
 

W
e
a
n
u
o
d
 
‘
o
m
y
 

yong 
Jepkg 

vror 
asnop] 

youre) 
yrounos |yemwsor, 

fLIOI-Gng AT6 

PUL 

omy, 
‘OUOIsa]IWealY | 

Ysniput A, 
nodsuesy, key 

[BIO}-QNS Z
Z
 

14 

w
e
y
s
u
r
i
g
 

OILY 
goxfdAa|purg 

uaaag 
wwourteumpy 

apmya A, prequey 

pamury (3f1) oFweMS 

7p snusaoy 
Active Colour Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

The secured creditors in this case are as follows: 

1. Lloyds Bank TSB hold a floating charge over the assets of 

the Company. Lloyds Contact details are as follows: 

Lloyds Bank TSB 

1 Market Place 

Helston 

TR13 8SU 

2 Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance hold a fixed and floating 

charge over the assets of the Company and their contact 

details are as follows. 

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited 
3 Town Quay 

Southampton 

Hampshire 

SOl4 8AQ 

3 City Business Finance have a charge registered at 

Companies house in respect of the Company’s machinery and 

equipment, however they have been paid ain full and as 

such their charge can now be marked as satisfied. 



Active Colour Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

A schedule of employees preferential and unsecured claims are 
attached. 


